RETRF570 - CLASSIC - FULL ZIP FLEECE
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KOLORY:
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CLASSIC - FULL ZIP FLEECE ((ITIED)

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

SYMMETRY

GLOWNE CECHY

250 g/m?
Fabric Information
250 series Symmetry fleece

1 side brushed, 1 side anti pill

Special Features
Fleece cuffs
2 zipped lower pockets

Adjustable shockcord hem

Kraj pochodzenia:

Bangladesh
S M L XL 2XL
16 16 16 16 16
66 69 71 71 74
50.50 54.50 58.50 62.50 67.50
64 65 66 67 68

3XL
16
74
71.50
69

4XL
16
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